)CRDWN Circular saw 220V-230V
CT15199-190 VERSION:B4 DATE:20170401




CT15199-190

PartNo.
1 34728100601 | Camope3\ST4x16F 10
2 30346100101 | 3aaHAA KpblWwKa 1
3 30346000101 | WeTKoaeprkaTenb 2
4 35237100101 | npy*KuHa 2
5 36213200101 | YronbHas weTKa 2
6 34719000301 | Camope3\ST3x10C 2
7** 42158100201 | 3TnKeTKa 1 | For APT
8 30345900101 | Kopnyc 1 | 190mm
9 37100209501 | WwWHyp NUTaHMA 1 | No3.8,16 nocTtaBnseTCcHa B KOMMNNEKTE
10 32002300401 | Pykas WHypa 1
11 34743500201 | BUHT\M5x50 1
12 30007300101 | dumKcaTop WHypa 3
13 34727900501 | Camope3\ST4x14F 1
14 37400100503 | KoHaeHcaTop 1
15 36419200201 | BbIk/AOYaTENb 1
16 30346200101 | KpblwKa pyyku 1 | No3.8,16 nocTaBnseTCcA B KOMMNNEKTe
17 34729600501 | Camopes\ST4x60C 2
18 23631800101 | CraTtop 1
19 30346300101 | AednekTop 1
20 32010000201 | Btyaka gaemnoupytoLas 1
21 35400202001 | Wapwukosbiit noawnnHuk\608.2 Z 1
22 30346500101 | Mbne3awmMTHOE KONbLO 1
23 23846700101 | Axkopb 1
24 33548600101 | 3amoK wnuHaens 1
25 35237200101 | npy*KuHa 1
26 35400100501 | Wapwukosblit noawmnHuk \ 6001.2 RS 1
27 32023900101 | YNnnoTHMUTENbHOE KOJbLO 1
28 30346400101 | BepxHAA 3aWMTHAA HaKNaaKa 1
29 34734000301 | BuHT \M4x8 2
30 34714300101 | NpyxuHHanA waiba\ @ 4 1
31 34704600101 | Wanba\ @ 4 1
32 30346700101 | Pyyka 610KMpPOBKM rNyOUHBI 1
33 34830800101 | raiika\M6 1
34 33549000101 | 3axKMMHaa naacTuUHa 1
35 34801200101 | Waib6a \ @ 8x @ 18x2 1
36 32620000101 | BTynKa 1
37 34827200101 | CtonopHbiii BUHT\M4x20 1
38 33868200101 | BepxHsaa 3awumTa 1
39 32008900101 | PeanHoBbIl gemndep 1
40 34737400201 | BUHT\M5x25 1
41 35405300301 | Uronbuatblit noawmnHUK \ HKO908 1
42 33028200101 | WecTtepHa 1
43 33274400101 | BbixoaHol Ban 1
44 34713100101 | CronopHoe KonbLo ansa oteepctna\ @28 | 1
45 34816100101 | Waiba npyxuHHaa \ @ 27x @ 21x0.5 1
46 35223500101 | HaTaxHaa npy»XuHa 1
47 33800500101 | KpbiwKa nogwmnnHUKa 1
48 34791000101 | Wan6a\ @ 5 2
49 34736000301 | BMHT c noTaitHoM ronoskoi\ M5x12 2




50 32617900101 | BHyTpeHHuI dnaHew, 1
51 33549100101 | HUKHWI 3aLLUTHBIN KOXKYX 1
52 34751900101 | CronopHoe KonbLo Ana sBana\ @ 34 1
53%* 11065800101 | Aunck nuabHbiin\ 190x @ @ 20x24T 1 | 190mm
54 32846200101 | HapyHbiin pnaHey, 1
55 34704400101 | 60nT\AMS8x18 1
56 34738800101 | 3aknenka \ @ 6x9 1
57 33548900101 | KpoHwTeiH 1
58 33548800101 | FnybuHomep 1
59 34808100101 | BMHT Kpblna\M6x12 1
60 34760000201 | Waiba \ @ 6.5 X @ 16X2 2
61 34790800201 | 3aknenka \ @ 6x8 2
62 33548700101 | OnopHaa nauTa 1
63 34742300101 | CtonopHbiii BUHT\ A3 1
64 35211900101 | npy*KuHa 1
65 34722000201 | BUHT\M6X16 1
66 30109100101 | ranka bapawek 1
67 33490200101 | YrnoBbie CKOHKM 1
68 34793700101 | MpyskuHbi\ @ 6x40 1
69 35400100901 | Wapwukosbii noawmunHuk \ 6001.2 RS 1
70 33491400101 | FaeyHbIN KAtoY 1
71 33454200102 | nnHenKa ynopHas 1




